1999 - L	Noti	Form 604 ^{Corporations Law} Section 671B ce of change of interests of substantial holder
.	To Company Name/Scheme ACN/ARSN	CAPRICORN METALS LIMITED (CMM.ASX)
	1. Details of substantial hol	der (1)
· ~	Name	ELEY GRIFFITHS GROUP
	ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	ABN 66 102 271 812
	There was a change in the intere substantial holder on	ests of the
	The previous notice was given to on	
5. 19	The previous notice was dated	

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice			
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)		
Ordinary	22,160,966	6.45%	19,481,300	5.26%		

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

· ·	Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
	06/08/20 to 26/11/21		On market trades		2,679,666	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

	Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes			
	Eley Griffiths Group Pty Ltd	National Custodians Limited	Power to (or to control) exercise	7,112,000	1.92%			
en en se	Eley Griffiths Group Pty Ltd	BNP Paribas Nominees Limited	vote and/or dispose of the securities as a discretionary	867,936	0.23%			• . •
a serva a A serva a	Eley Griffiths Group Pty Ltd	JPMorgan Nominees Limited	investment manager of superannuation	1,595,568	0.43%			
	Eley Griffiths Group Pty Ltd	Northern Trust Limited	funds and investment management	5,246,274	1.42%		and a second	
	Eley Griffiths Group Pty Ltd	BNP Paribas Nominees Limited	agreements.	1,484,101	0.40%	- · ·	•••	
	Eley Griffiths Group Pty Ltd	National Custodians Limited	· ·	3,175,421	0.86%			

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows: Name and ACM/ASN (if applicable) Nature of association 6. Addresses The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows: Name Addresse Signature print name Lachtan Ridhaigh capacity Dealer sign here Mathematical and the schema are as out to schema are as out to schema are as follows:	5.	Changes in associal	tion	arte Antonio de la composición					
Nature of association Not Applicable Addresses The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows: Mame Eley Griffiths Group Addresses Signature print name Lachan Ridhalgh capacity Dealer sign here July Mathematical Structure Dealer sign here July Mathematical Structure Dealer sign here July Sign here July Sign here July	The	e persons who have bec	ome associates (2) of	ceased to	be associates	of, or have cha	nged the	nature of their as	sociation (9)
Not Applicable 6. Addresses The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows: <u>Name</u> Eley Griffiths Group Lovel 24, 1 Parrer Place, Sydney 2000 Signature print name Lachan Ridhaigh capacity Dealer sign here date 30/11/2021	Wit			erests in th			follows:		·····
The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows: Eley Grifffiths Group Level 24, 1 Farrer Place, Sydney 2000 Signature print name Lachian Ridhaigh capacity Deeler sign here date		Name and ACN Not Applicable	I/ARSN (if applicable)		Nature of a	ssociation		. ·	
The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows: Eley Grifffiths Group Level 24, 1 Farrer Place, Sydney 2000 Signature print name Lachian Ridhaigh capacity Deeler sign here date		1]				. :	
Name Address Eky Griffiths Group Level 24, 1 Farrer Place, Sydney 2000 Signature capacity Dealer sign here date 30/11/2021	6.	Addresses			1 - S	an that the		ngastrogin S	11 - N
Eley Griffiths Group Level 24, 1 Farrer Place, Sydney 2000 Signature capacity Deeler sign here date 30/11/2021	The	e addresses of <u>p</u> ersons	named in this form are	as follows:	*	N.	1.1		
Signature print name Lachian Ridhaigh sign here		Name Elev Griffilhs G	ΓΟΊΙΟ	Address Level 24	. 1 Farrer Plac	e. Svdnev 2000			
Signature Lachian Ridhaigh capacity Deler sign here MMM date 30/11/2021 Sign Here MMM Sign Here Sign Here			F				·····		
Signature Lachian Ridheigh capacity Design sign here MMM date 30/11/2021 sign here MMM			_		.*				
print name Lachlan Ridhaigh capacity Dealer sign here WMM date 30/11/2021	Si	anature							
	<i>\</i>	-	l achlan Ridhaldh			·.	canacity	Dealer	
		P							
		sign here	XKin	**************************************		(iate		
			<u> </u>	******	· ·		1		
An Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna A						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
						e 1		14 - ¹	
								n Autoria Linearaithe	
						· . ·	N	a ta an	
					*				
								a a sta	
						×		an a	
					e dia an				
						1.6.1.6			
							184 - A	÷ •	
					. *		-	e e gart	
					1. AN			·. ·	
					·· ;	. *		an garanta Garanta	